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
large front yard and one car attached
garage. $375,000. #2417-15448253
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610 Siano Lp — Good corner location for
this 1978 manufactured home. Single-car
garage, fenced backyard and carport. 3
bdrms, 2 baths, spacious living and dining
areas, and master with it's own bath.
Recently painted inside plus new vinyl
floors. $113,000. #2433-15493162

2515 Willow Ridge Ct - Gorgeous Willow
Dunes Custom Home! 2002 built, 3bdrm, 3
bath with office/den, formal dining, beautiful
granite kitchen, 320 sqft sunroom, 3-car
garage, RV parking with hookups, mani-
cured yards, and an extensive amenities
list! $425,000. #2458-15425020

5439 Bay Berry Dr - Adorable North Lakes
1400 sqft, 3 bdrm, 2 bath home is buttoned
up and ready for it's new owners. Almost
half an acre of manicured grounds with
ample room for parking and a large
shop/garage, just 2 miles from town!
$175,000. #2459-15638996

Hwy 101 N #300 - This wooded, 333’ deep
by 75” wide, level lot on Hwy 101 is north of
Florence in the Heceta Water district.
Manufactured home is OK. What a bargain!
$27,500. #2285-13420088

89206 Sutton Lake Rd — Custom lakefront
home under construction, due to be fin-
ished June/July 2015. Quality features
include Bamboo floors, granite counters,
and open floor plan with vaulted ceilings.
RV parking with hook-ups, and covered
porch overlooking the lake. $730,000.
#2446-15636280

739 Kingwood St - Cute, move in ready,
in-town home with open floor plan, living
room with slider, master bedroom with
large closets, washer, dryer and newer
appliances included. Oversized garage and
RV parking with hookups. Seller will pay up
to $2,500 in closing costs! $135,000.
#2441-15490110
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1601-566 Rhododendron Dr - Greentrees
riverfront with a large wood deck overlook-
ing the Siuslaw River and Oregon Dunes.
Watch the boats, birds, whales, and sea
lions from your backyard. Clean, well main-
tained home with large 2-car garage.
$200,000. #2434-15110097

1035 Royal St Georges Dr - Stunning
3,642 sqft custom home in gated
Sandpines Golf Links. Gorgeous views of
the greens and lake. Gourmet kitchen with
top of the line appliances, island and gran-
ite counters. Master suite with jet tub and
walk-in shower. All this and an elevator!
$850,000. #2455-15194493
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1482 Otiah Ct - Wonderful 1456 sq. ft., in
town family home on a cul-de-sac. RV park-
ing, garden space, private yard and garage.
Very well cared for 1992 Fleetwood home
with many upgrades. A must see.
$162,000. #2312-14602411

93 Sailors Ravine Ct - Shelter Cove home
on large .52 acre lot. Gorgeous home with
two suites, both family and living rooms,
formal dining, and spacious kitchen with
open floor plan. Covered front patio, back
deck with ramp to very large back yard, and
room for an RV. $349,900. #2411-
15380375
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121 Pine Tree Loop - Beautiful 199
Marlette home with 2 bdrms, 2 baths, laun-
dry room off garage, spacious kitchen and
dining which is open to large family room.
Outdoor sitting area with swing, low main-
tenance yard and shed. $149,900. #2448-
15338171
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5626 Linda Way - Northwest modern built
in 2013 on Sutton Lake. Custom cabinetry
features walnut in kitchen, upgraded appli-
ances, 2 bdrm suites. Outdoor entertaining
areas, metal roof, fully landscaped, with
easy dock access. $659,000. #2451-
15653983

6117 View Rd - Panoramic views from this
custom hilltop home! 4 bdrm, 3 bath home
with spacious vaulted great room. RV park-
ing and hook ups, 2-car attached garage
plus separate guest quarters in detached
single garage. $549,000. #2450-15162667

6083 View Loop - Mercer Lake views!
Private 2236 sqft home with deeded lake
and dock access. 3 bdrm, 2 baths with
large vaulted great room. 2 car attached
garage. $345,000. #2453-15457866

15841 Hwy 36 - Well maintained 1995
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